ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS l
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ALICE W. DOUSE
BROOKHAVEN
CEDAR VALLEY
CLARKE

CLEAR CREEK
CLIFTON PARK

DR. JOSEPH A. FOWLER

HARKER HEIGHTS
HAY BRANCH
HAYNES

IDUMA

IRA CROSS

KILLEEN ES

MAUDE MOORE WOOD
MAXDALE
MEADOWS
MONTAGUE VILLAGE
MOUNTAIN VIEW
NOLANVILLE

OVETA CULP HOBBY
PAT CARNEY
PEEBLES

PERSHING PARK
REECES CREEK
RICHARD E. CAVAZ0S
SAEGERT

SKIPCHA

TIMBER RIDGE
TRIMMIER

VENABLE VILLAGE
WILLOW SPRINGS

336-7480
336-1440
336-1480
336-1510
336-1550
336-1580
336-1760
336-2050
336-2080
336-6750
336-2590
336-2530
336-1830
336-1650
336-2460
336-1870
336-2230
336-1900
336-2180
336-6500
336-1940
336-2120
336-1790
336-2150
336-7000
336-6660
336-6690
336-6630
336-2270
336-1980
336-2020
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MIDDLE SCHOOLS

AUDIE MURPHY

336-6530

CHARLES E. PATTERSON 336-7100

EASTERN HILLS
LIBERTY HILL
LIVE DAK RIDGE

MANOR
NOLAN
PALO ALTO
RANCIER

ROY J. SMITH
UNION GROVE

336-1100
336-1370
336-2490
336-1310
336-1150
336-1200
336-1250
336-1050
336-6580

KILLEEN ISD




